
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 44 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

1931005334 5PSSDB 20.08 3.70 74.30

1931005350P6 - (323-1799) Ryehill 1, 2B and 3 7PSSDB 20.09 4.20 84.38

1931005374P6 - 323-2045 5PSSDB 20.07 4.15 83.29

1931005397P6 - (323-1212) Fort Bend County MUD No. 144 Lake Rehabilitation BS 20.02 3.50 70.07

1931005421P6 - 323-33 5PSSDB 20.06 5.45 109.33

1931005455P6 - (323-2119) Ryehill Sec 1 7PSSDB 20.08 4.20 84.34

1931005480P6 - (323-1006) The Preserve at Rosenberg Sec 3 5PSSDB 20.08 3.70 74.30

1931005500P6 - (323-1747) Indigo Sec 2 Ph A 10PSSDA 20.08 4.55 91.36

1931005526P6 - 323-33 5PSSDB 20.07 5.45 109.38

1931005545P6 - (323-1704) Brentwood Farms sect 2 & 3 5PSSDB 20.05 3.70 74.18

1931005552P6 - 323-33 5PSSDB 20.10 5.45 109.55

1931005584P6 - (323-2159) BUFFALO ST-SH36 NORTH 7PSSDB 20.05 4.55 91.23

1931005601P6 - (323-1006) The Preserve at Rosenberg Sec 3 5PSSDB 20.08 3.70 74.30

1931005644P6 - (323-1799) Ryehill 1, 2B and 3 7PSSDB 20.07 4.20 84.29

1931005664P6 - 323-33 5PSSDB 20.08 5.45 109.44

1931005668P6 - (323-1151) Hourly Standby HSBT 1.00 50.00 50.00

1931005671P6 - (323-1704) Brentwood Farms sect 2 & 3 5PSSDB 19.58 3.70 72.45

1931005688P6 - 323-2045 5PSSDB 20.08 4.15 83.33

1931005709P6 - (323-1799) Ryehill 1, 2B and 3 7PSSDB 20.08 4.20 84.34

1931005729P6 - 323-33 5PSSDB 20.06 5.45 109.33

1931005763P6 - (323-2150) Brookewater Sec 10 5PSSDB 20.06 4.95 99.30

1931005781P6 - (323-1006) The Preserve at Rosenberg Sec 3 5PSSDB 20.05 3.70 74.18

1931005793P6 - (323-1989) Ryehill 1,2 and 2A 7PSSDB 20.09 4.20 84.38

1931005811P6 - (323-1989) Ryehill 1,2 and 2A 7PSSDB 20.11 4.20 84.46

1931005829P6 - (323-1747) Indigo Sec 2 Ph A 10PSSDA 20.13 4.55 91.59

1931005852P6 - (323-1546) Davina Det and MG 5PSSDB 20.09 4.20 84.38

1931005861P6 - (323-2119) Ryehill Sec 1 7PSSDB 20.08 4.20 84.34

1931005890P6 - 323-2045 5PSSDB 20.10 4.15 83.42

1931005908P6 - 323-33 5PSSDB 20.10 5.45 109.55

1931005932P6 - 323-2045 5PSSDB 20.13 4.15 83.54

1931005955P6 - 323-33 5PSSDB 20.08 5.45 109.44

1931005981P6 - (323-397) Clay/2nd St Sidewalk & Drainage Imprv 10PSSDA 20.10 4.20 84.42

1931006099P6 - (323-397) Clay/2nd St Sidewalk & Drainage Imprv 10PSSDA 20.12 4.20 84.50

1931006279P6 - (323-1546) Davina Det and MG 7PSSDB 20.18 4.20 84.76

1931006296P6 - 323-2045 5PSSDB 20.07 4.15 83.29

1931006316P6 - (323-1747) Indigo Sec 2 Ph A 10PSSDA 20.11 4.55 91.50
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P6 - (323-1006) The Preserve at Rosenberg Sec 3



1931006373P6 - 323-2045 5PSSDB 20.08 4.15 83.33

1931006395P6 - (323-2054) EMBERLY SEC 11 7PSSDB 20.07 5.70 114.40

1931006424P6 - (323-960) Monarch Landing Sec 3 7PSSDB 20.06 4.20 84.25

1931006444P6 - (323-2054) EMBERLY SEC 11 7PSSDB 20.05 5.70 114.29

1931006473P6 - 323-2045 5PSSDB 20.11 4.15 83.46

1931006492P6 - (323-678) TXDOT - FT. BEND - UA 90 - CONTR 0027-08-180 7PSSDB 20.06 4.55 91.27

1931006528P6 - (323-1747) Indigo Sec 2 Ph A 10PSSDA 20.08 4.55 91.36

1931006559 7PSSDB 20.02 5.70 114.11

3916.71

5% -195.84

SUBTOTAL 3720.87

-$379.50

TOTAL $3341.37

P6 - (323-2054) EMBERLY SEC 11

Fuel
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